Privacy Policy - wsOrder

What Information WeSucceed Collects

We collect information that you need to sign up. This includes your name, email id and phone number. We don't collect any other personal information or credit card details.

What Do We Use Your Information For

We use your information to provide the services you've requested, create and maintain your accounts.

Who We Share Your Information With

We limit access to your information to our employees and contractors who have a legitimate need to use it.

Ownership and Retention of Information

We keep your information for as long as it is required for the purposes stated in this Privacy Policy. When we no longer have a legitimate need to process your information, we will delete, anonymize, or isolate your information, whichever is appropriate.

If you use wsOrder to access and store your operational data including product details, product pricing, order details, custom information., you are entrusting that data to us for processing. You own that data. We protect it, limit access to it, and only process it according to your instructions.

We hold the data in your account as long as you choose to use wsOrder. After you terminate your account, your data will be automatically deleted from our active database within 6 months and from our backups within 3 months after that.

Your Choice in Information Use

You may opt out of receiving newsletters and other non-essential messages by sending your unsubscribe request to unsubscribe@WeSucceed.com. However, you will continue to receive essential notices and emails such as account notification emails, security and privacy update notifications.

Compliance with This Policy

We make every effort, including periodic reviews, to ensure that the information you provide is used in conformity with this Privacy Policy. If you have any concerns about our adherence to this Privacy Policy or the manner in which your personal information is used, please contact at privacy@WeSucceed.com.

Third Party Integrations

Most of our products and services support integrations with third party applications. If you choose to enable any third-party integrations, you may be allowing the third party to access your service data and personal information about you. We encourage you to review the privacy practices of the third-party services and products before you enable integrations with them.

Notification of Changes

WeSucceed reserves the right to modify the Privacy Policy, effective upon posting of an updated version of the policy on WeSucceed's website (https://www.WeSucceed.com/wsOrder.html). Your continued use after the effective date of changes to the Privacy Policy will be deemed to be your agreement to the modified Privacy Policy. You will not receive email notification of changes to the Privacy Policy. You should check back at https://www.WeSucceed.com/wsOrder.html periodically.